
BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.
2 - 4 August 2024

Final result Race 1

Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

32 Simone Colombo (ITA)1 -- 12 laps --Formula 1Dallara GP2/11 23:26.937 1:25.652 11 139.86

74 Max Cuccarese (ITA)2 0.699Formula 2Dallara GP2/11 23:27.636 1:25.831 11 139.79

27 Marco Ghiotto (ITA)3 0.968Formula 3Dallara GP2/11 23:27.905 1:25.654 12 139.76

81 Michael Fischer (AUT)4 4.309Formula 4Dallara GP2/11 23:31.246 1:25.526 12 139.43

22 Juju Noda (JPN)5 11.305Formula 5Dallara GP2/11 23:38.242 1:25.763 12 138.74

43 Martin Kindler (SUI)6 15.278Formula 6Dallara GP2/11 23:42.215 1:29.930 11 138.35

66 Andreas Fiedler (GER)7 15.901Formula 7Dallara GP2/08 23:42.838 1:29.505 12 138.29

47 Walter Steding (GER)8 41.058Formula 8Dallara GP2/05 24:07.995 1:33.814 12 135.89

777 Stephan Glaser (SUI)9 42.080Super Lights1Dallara World Series V6 T08 24:09.017 1:38.525 10 135.79

93 Roland Rupprechter (AUT)10 44.448Formula 9Dallara GP2/05 24:11.385 1:38.668 11 135.57

111 Stefan Scho (GER)11 50.437Super Lights2Lola F3000 91/50 24:17.374 1:38.961 10 135.02

118 Henry C lausnitzer (GER)12 1:04.847Super Lights3Tatuus Formula Renault V6 24:31.784 1:44.916 12 133.69

1 Ingo Gerstl (AUT)13 -- 9 laps --F1 1Toro Rosso F1 - STR1 26:49.790 1:51.402 2 91.67

7 Ulf Ehninger (GER)14 -- 6 laps --F1 2Benetton F1 - B197 12:45.263 1:50.223 2 128.56

181 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald (AUT)15 -- 3 laps --Super Lights4Ralt F3000 RT23 6:31.952 1:44.423 2 125.51

46 Alexander Seibold (GER)16 -- 2 laps --Formula 10Dallara GP2/05 3:49.105 1:49.201 2 143.14

72 Phil Stratford (USA)17 -- 1 laps --Formula 11Dallara GP2/11 11:39.921 23.42

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:25.526  in lap  12  by nbr. 81 : Red Rose Racing by  LRT(Michael Fischer) (Dallara)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen
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Steward (Chairman)

Marc Boonman (KNAF 21094)

Steward

Jan Seinen (KNAF 22894)

Steward

Jan Willem Stoop (KNAF 02892)
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BOSS GP

Assen - 4555mtr.
2 - 4 August 2024

Final result per class Race 1

Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

BOSS GP F1 Class
 

1 Ingo Gerstl (AUT)1 -- 9 laps --Toro Rosso F1 - STR1 26:49.790 1:51.402 2

7 Ulf Ehninger (GER)2 -- 6 laps --Benetton F1 - B197 12:45.263 1:50.223 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

BOSS GP FORMULA Class
 

32 Simone Colombo (ITA)1 -- 12 laps --Dallara GP2/11 23:26.937 1:25.652 11

74 Max Cuccarese (ITA) 0.6992 0.699Dallara GP2/11 23:27.636 1:25.831 11

27 Marco Ghiotto (ITA) 0.2693 0.968Dallara GP2/11 23:27.905 1:25.654 12

81 Michael Fischer (AUT) 3.3414 4.309Dallara GP2/11 23:31.246 1:25.526 12

22 Juju Noda (JPN) 6.9965 11.305Dallara GP2/11 23:38.242 1:25.763 12

43 Martin Kindler (SUI) 3.9736 15.278Dallara GP2/11 23:42.215 1:29.930 11

66 Andreas Fiedler (GER) 0.6237 15.901Dallara GP2/08 23:42.838 1:29.505 12

47 Walter Steding (GER) 25.1578 41.058Dallara GP2/05 24:07.995 1:33.814 12

93 Roland Rupprechter (AUT) 3.3909 44.448Dallara GP2/05 24:11.385 1:38.668 11

46 Alexander Seibold (GER)10 -- 2 laps --Dallara GP2/05 3:49.105 1:49.201 2

72 Phil Stratford (USA)11 -- 1 laps --Dallara GP2/11 11:39.921

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

BOSS GP SUPER LIGHTS Class
 

777 Stephan Glaser (SUI)1 -- 12 laps --Dallara World Series V6 T08 24:09.017 1:38.525 10

111 Stefan Scho (GER) 8.3572 8.357Lola F3000 91/50 24:17.374 1:38.961 10

118 Henry C lausnitzer (GER) 14.4103 22.767Tatuus Formula Renault V6 24:31.784 1:44.916 12

181 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald (AUT)4 -- 3 laps --Ralt F3000 RT23 6:31.952 1:44.423 2

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:25.526  in lap  12  by nbr. 81 : Red Rose Racing by  LRT(Michael Fischer) (Dallara)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 1 of  1

Steward (Chairman)

Marc Boonman (KNAF 21094)

Steward

Jan Seinen (KNAF 22894)

Steward

Jan Willem Stoop (KNAF 02892)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laptimes - Race 1

Nbr Name / Team name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1  Ingo Gerstl 1:35.310 1:51.402 2:19.070 2:18.583 2:15.525 2:14.268 2:11.393 2:10.156 9:52.424

7  Ulf  Ehninger 1:37.135 1:50.223 2:19.365 2:18.377 2:15.631 2:22.807

22  Juju Noda 1:41.429 1:44.811 2:03.770 2:18.279 2:15.958 2:13.290 2:10.320 2:10.597 2:08.360 1:32.129 1:29.332 1:25.763

27  Marco Ghiotto 1:30.090 1:50.740 2:05.321 2:18.219 2:15.661 2:12.711 2:11.553 2:10.848 2:09.165 1:27.882 1:25.656 1:25.654

32  Simone Colombo 1:29.064 1:50.798 2:05.409 2:18.200 2:15.588 2:13.278 2:11.028 2:10.154 2:10.155 1:27.031 1:25.652 1:26.354

43  Martin Kindler 1:34.022 1:48.040 2:04.902 2:18.263 2:15.611 2:12.756 2:11.579 2:10.648 2:08.953 1:32.799 1:29.930 1:30.030

46  Alexander Seibold 1:34.942 1:49.201

47  Walter Steding 1:43.997 1:44.888 2:02.241 2:18.950 2:15.743 2:14.747 2:10.019 2:10.424 2:08.352 1:37.704 1:41.816 1:33.814

66  Andreas Fiedler 1:34.981 1:48.188 2:04.844 2:18.431 2:15.690 2:13.301 2:10.395 2:10.663 2:09.215 1:32.229 1:30.663 1:29.505

72  Phil Stratf ord 11:13.176

74  Max Cuccarese 1:29.285 1:50.977 2:05.324 2:18.189 2:15.638 2:13.030 2:11.361 2:10.304 2:09.637 1:27.524 1:25.831 1:26.145

81  Michael Fischer 1:33.544 1:49.551 2:03.653 2:18.436 2:15.977 2:13.067 2:10.567 2:10.370 2:08.889 1:29.483 1:25.720 1:25.526

93  Roland Rupprechter 1:44.549 1:42.987 2:02.716 2:18.768 2:15.894 2:14.654 2:10.322 2:10.429 2:07.545 1:38.822 1:38.668 1:40.515

111  Stef an Scho 1:45.418 1:44.030 2:02.875 2:17.589 2:15.380 2:14.795 2:09.643 2:10.609 2:08.264 1:38.961 1:41.559 1:41.778

118  Henry  Clausnitzer 1:46.095 1:45.295 2:03.979 2:14.529 2:15.726 2:14.461 2:09.729 2:11.291 2:07.871 1:45.663 1:45.369 1:44.916

181  Stef an Eisinger-Sewald 1:44.374 1:44.423 2:36.722

777  Stephan Glaser 1:42.773 1:43.657 2:02.944 2:18.372 2:16.205 2:13.389 2:10.253 2:10.314 2:09.481 1:38.525 1:38.777 1:38.749

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Sector analyse - Race 1

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

32 Simone Colombo 1:25.652 111 32.224 34.364 19.064 1:25.65211 11 114 4 5

74 Max Cuccarese 1:25.831 112 32.057 34.600 18.994 1:25.65112 11 112 6 4

27 Marco Ghiotto 1:25.654 123 32.018 34.396 18.875 1:25.28911 12 121 5 1

81 Michael Fischer 1:25.526 124 32.132 34.193 18.947 1:25.27211 12 113 3 2

22 Juju Noda 1:25.763 125 32.752 33.780 18.978 1:25.51011 12 125 2 3

43 Martin Kindler 1:29.930 116 33.462 36.037 19.825 1:29.32411 12 127 8 6

66 Andreas Fiedler 1:29.505 127 33.325 35.961 19.991 1:29.27712 11 126 7 7

47 Walter Steding 1:33.814 128 34.909 37.050 21.831 1:33.79012 12 118 9 10

777 Stephan Glaser 1:38.525 109 36.039 39.481 21.849 1:37.36912 12 1111 14 11

93 Roland Rupprechter 1:38.668 1110 36.806 39.018 22.140 1:37.96410 11 1212 12 13

111 Stefan Scho 1:38.961 1011 37.531 39.266 22.164 1:38.96110 10 1014 13 14

118 Henry Clausnitzer 1:44.916 1212 37.598 41.341 23.985 1:42.9243 1 115 15 16

1 Ingo Gerstl 1:51.402 213 35.149 31.403 20.293 1:26.8452 9 110 1 8

7 Ulf Ehninger 1:50.223 214 35.088 38.453 21.911 1:35.4522 1 19 11 12

181 Stefan Eis inger-Sewald 1:44.423 215 38.195 41.566 23.543 1:43.3043 2 116 16 15

46 A lexander Seibold 1:49.201 216 37.190 37.066 20.686 1:34.9421 1 113 10 9

72 Phil Stratford17 38.786 37.2551 017 17

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Race 1

 Ingo Gerstl1  Toro Rosso F1 - STR1
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 36.557 38.460 20.293 1:35.310

2 35.149 48.542 27.711 1:51.402

3 51.016 55.324 32.730 2:19.070

4 46.272 56.392 35.919 2:18.583

5 44.644 55.722 35.159 2:15.525

46.160 54.166 33.942 2:14.2686

44.988 53.274 33.131 2:11.3937

44.498 53.298 32.360 2:10.1568

8:22.159 42.565 Pit In  9:52.4249

10

 Ulf Ehninger7  Benetton F1 - B197
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 36.771 38.453 21.911 1:37.135

2 35.088 47.491 27.644 1:50.223

3 51.479 55.066 32.820 2:19.365

46.172 56.130 36.075 2:18.3774

44.827 55.579 35.225 2:15.6315

46.277 54.483 Pit In  2:22.8076

 Juju Noda22  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 39.761 39.869 21.799 1:41.429

2 37.919 41.879 25.013 1:44.811

3 38.679 52.263 32.828 2:03.770

4 45.247 57.343 35.689 2:18.279

5 45.646 54.671 35.641 2:15.958

6 45.332 54.836 33.122 2:13.290

43.829 54.578 31.913 2:10.3207

46.661 51.423 32.513 2:10.5978

44.420 55.097 28.843 2:08.3609

34.579 36.944 20.606 1:32.12910

32.752 36.609 19.971 1:29.33211

33.005 33.780 18.978 1:25.76312

 Marco Ghiotto27  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 35.474 35.080 19.536 1:30.090

2 42.515 43.265 24.960 1:50.740

3 39.542 53.127 32.652 2:05.321

4 45.570 56.546 36.103 2:18.219

5 44.917 55.662 35.082 2:15.661

6 46.037 54.657 32.017 2:12.711

45.532 54.098 31.923 2:11.5537

46.309 52.074 32.465 2:10.8488

44.094 54.907 30.164 2:09.1659

33.474 34.946 19.462 1:27.88210

32.018 34.464 19.174 1:25.65611

32.383 34.396 18.875 1:25.65412

 Simone Colombo32  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 34.353 35.194 19.517 1:29.064

2 41.904 44.049 24.845 1:50.798

3 39.310 52.803 33.296 2:05.409

4 45.696 56.165 36.339 2:18.200

5 44.606 55.608 35.374 2:15.588

6 45.924 54.768 32.586 2:13.278

44.883 53.413 32.732 2:11.0287

46.069 52.166 31.919 2:10.1548

44.618 54.696 30.841 2:10.1559

33.124 34.733 19.174 1:27.03110

32.224 34.364 19.064 1:25.65211

32.283 34.619 19.452 1:26.35412

 Martin Kindler43  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 36.395 36.842 20.785 1:34.022

2 39.387 43.578 25.075 1:48.040

3 38.520 53.558 32.824 2:04.902

4 45.407 56.305 36.551 2:18.263

5 44.944 55.494 35.173 2:15.611

6 45.992 55.014 31.750 2:12.756

45.386 54.034 32.159 2:11.5797

46.382 51.632 32.634 2:10.6488

44.154 55.186 29.613 2:08.9539

34.640 37.893 20.266 1:32.79910

33.462 36.538 19.930 1:29.93011

34.168 36.037 19.825 1:30.03012

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 1 of  3 Fastest time :  1:25.526  in lap  12  by nbr. 81 : Red Rose Racing by  LRT(Michael Fischer) (Dallara)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Race 1

 Alexander Seibold46  Dallara GP2/05
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 37.190 37.066 20.686 1:34.942 41.358 42.219 25.624 1:49.2012

 Walter Steding47  Dallara GP2/05
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 40.002 40.221 23.774 1:43.997

2 39.378 42.098 23.412 1:44.888

3 38.240 50.703 33.298 2:02.241

4 46.121 56.681 36.148 2:18.950

5 45.693 54.285 35.765 2:15.743

6 46.145 53.942 34.660 2:14.747

43.505 53.656 32.858 2:10.0197

46.518 50.804 33.102 2:10.4248

44.828 54.448 29.076 2:08.3529

36.204 39.418 22.082 1:37.70410

40.777 39.208 21.831 1:41.81611

34.909 37.050 21.855 1:33.81412

 Andreas Fiedler66  Dallara GP2/08
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 36.454 37.455 21.072 1:34.981

2 40.248 43.103 24.837 1:48.188

3 38.511 53.046 33.287 2:04.844

4 45.266 56.429 36.736 2:18.431

5 45.271 2:15.690

6 45.390 55.082 32.829 2:13.301

44.132 54.192 32.071 2:10.3957

46.363 51.597 32.703 2:10.6638

44.401 55.399 29.415 2:09.2159

34.269 37.561 20.399 1:32.22910

34.374 35.961 20.328 1:30.66311

33.325 36.189 19.991 1:29.50512

 Phil Stratford72  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 38.786 11:13.176 2

 Max Cuccarese74  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 34.711 34.982 19.592 1:29.285

2 42.348 43.859 24.770 1:50.977

3 39.836 52.750 32.738 2:05.324

4 45.717 56.393 36.079 2:18.189

5 44.998 55.482 35.158 2:15.638

6 46.226 54.611 32.193 2:13.030

45.198 53.564 32.599 2:11.3617

46.276 51.936 32.092 2:10.3048

44.476 54.893 30.268 2:09.6379

33.314 34.859 19.351 1:27.52410

32.237 34.600 18.994 1:25.83111

32.057 34.756 19.332 1:26.14512

 Michael Fischer81  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 37.287 36.433 19.824 1:33.544

2 41.888 42.130 25.533 1:49.551

3 38.897 52.416 32.340 2:03.653

4 45.479 56.530 36.427 2:18.436

5 45.560 54.802 35.615 2:15.977

6 45.324 55.095 32.648 2:13.067

44.121 54.414 32.032 2:10.5677

46.327 51.660 32.383 2:10.3708

44.713 55.294 28.882 2:08.8899

34.212 35.935 19.336 1:29.48310

32.132 34.641 18.947 1:25.72011

32.384 34.193 18.949 1:25.52612

 Roland Rupprechter93  Dallara GP2/05
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 39.128 40.548 24.873 1:44.549

2 38.425 40.529 24.033 1:42.987

3 38.228 51.593 32.895 2:02.716

4 45.817 57.045 35.906 2:18.768

5 45.948 54.370 35.576 2:15.894

6 45.479 54.666 34.509 2:14.654

43.164 53.989 33.169 2:10.3227

46.652 50.342 33.435 2:10.4298

43.900 55.132 28.513 2:07.5459

36.806 39.542 22.474 1:38.82210

37.460 39.018 22.190 1:38.66811

38.420 39.955 22.140 1:40.51512

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 2 of  3 Fastest time :  1:25.526  in lap  12  by nbr. 81 : Red Rose Racing by  LRT(Michael Fischer) (Dallara)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Race 1

 Stefan Scho111  Lola F3000 91/50
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 40.707 40.439 24.272 1:45.418

2 38.468 41.492 24.070 1:44.030

3 37.835 50.575 34.465 2:02.875

4 44.317 56.950 36.322 2:17.589

5 45.608 53.759 36.013 2:15.380

6 46.224 53.897 34.674 2:14.795

43.342 53.720 32.581 2:09.6437

46.634 50.693 33.282 2:10.6098

45.092 54.411 28.761 2:08.2649

37.531 39.266 22.164 1:38.96110

38.031 40.356 23.172 1:41.55911

38.794 40.459 22.525 1:41.77812

 Henry Clausnitzer118  Tatuus Formula Renault V6
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 40.769 41.341 23.985 1:46.095

2 37.777 41.692 25.826 1:45.295

3 37.598 49.069 37.312 2:03.979

4 41.706 56.630 36.193 2:14.529

5 46.180 53.342 36.204 2:15.726

6 46.034 53.905 34.522 2:14.461

43.968 53.261 32.500 2:09.7297

46.737 50.776 33.778 2:11.2918

44.689 54.513 28.669 2:07.8719

37.705 42.401 25.557 1:45.66310

38.140 41.774 25.455 1:45.36911

38.041 41.511 25.364 1:44.91612

 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald181  Ralt F3000 RT23
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 38.922 41.909 23.543 1:44.374

2 39.126 41.566 23.731 1:44.423

38.195 50.336 Pit In  2:36.7223

4

 Stephan Glaser777  Dallara World Series V6 T08
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 38.226 41.032 23.515 1:42.773

2 38.739 41.091 23.827 1:43.657

3 38.436 51.616 32.892 2:02.944

4 45.527 57.272 35.573 2:18.372

5 45.935 54.774 35.496 2:16.205

6 45.342 54.698 33.349 2:13.389

43.569 54.541 32.143 2:10.2537

46.214 51.744 32.356 2:10.3148

44.672 55.553 29.256 2:09.4819

36.818 39.616 22.091 1:38.52510

36.922 40.006 21.849 1:38.77711

36.039 39.481 23.229 1:38.74912

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 3 of  3 Fastest time :  1:25.526  in lap  12  by nbr. 81 : Red Rose Racing by  LRT(Michael Fischer) (Dallara)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
Positions for each lap - Race 1

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 1 of  1

 Simone Colombo321 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 32 32 32 32

 Max Cuccarese742 7 7 7 7 7 32 32 32 74 74 74 74

 Marco Ghiotto273 32 32 32 32 32 74 74 74 27 27 27 27

 Michael Fischer814 74 74 74 74 74 27 27 27 43 81 81 81

 Juju Noda225 27 27 27 27 27 43 43 43 66 43 43 22

 Martin Kindler436 43 43 43 43 43 66 66 66 81 66 22 43

 Andreas Fiedler667 66 66 66 66 66 81 81 81 22 22 66 66

 Walter Steding478 46 46 81 81 81 22 22 22 777 777 777 47

 Stephan Glaser7779 81 81 22 22 22 777 777 777 93 93 93 777

 Roland Rupprechter9310 22 22 777 777 777 93 93 93 47 47 47 93

 Stefan Scho11111 777 777 93 93 93 7 47 47 111 111 111 111

 Henry Clausnitzer11812 47 93 47 47 47 47 111 111 118 118 118 118

 Ingo Gerstl113 93 47 111 111 111 111 118 118 1

 Ulf Ehninger714 181 181 118 118 118 118

 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald18115 111 111 181

 Alexander Seibold4616 118 118

 Phil Stratford7217 72
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BOSS GP

Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V. 2 - 4 August 2024

Provisional starting grid Race 1

Assen - 4555mtr.

Start Time : 14:06  -  Heat Duration : 22 Minutes

Nbr Name timePos Pos Nbr Name time

Michael Fischer81 Row 1017 Erich Zech5518

1:45.190Henry Clausnitzer118 Row 915 Phil St ratford7216

1:35.963St efan Scho111 Row 813 1:37.374St efan Eisinger-Sewald18114

1:33.255Stephan Glaser777 Row 711 1:33.369Roland Rupprecht er9312

1:29.152Alexander Seibold46 Row 69 1:29.175Walter Steding4710

1:26.620Martin Kindler43 Row 57 1:28.696A ndreas Fiedler668

1:24.575Marco Ghiot to27 Row 45 1:25.356Max Cuccarese746

1:22.824Juju Noda22 Row 33 1:23.026Simone Colombo324

Row 2

1:16.791Ingo Gerstl1 Row 11 1:31.164Ulf Ehninger72

- - - - - - - - - - - - - -   S T A R T L I N E   - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- -

Pole Right

Publication-time

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Arie Kroeze (KNAF 09812)

Chief Timekeeping

Jans Eising (KNAF 17680)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:07:04
14:53:21

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

14:25:38
14:49:05
23:26

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:17:061

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

17 17
1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
13
4

:

:

03 August 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

BOSS GP - Race 1

165Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 14:25:05 14:25:38 32
2 14:25:38

14:49:05.
102 23:26.936

3 14:27:27 14:44:33 RC. 17:06

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

32 FormulaSimone Colombo 1:25.652Dallara GP2/11 12 23:26.93711 139.86
777 Super LightsStephan Glaser 1:38.525Dallara World Series V6 T08 12 24:09.01710 135.79
1 F1Ingo Gerstl 1:51.402Toro Rosso F1 - STR1 9 26:49.7902 91.67

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

1 Ingo Gerstl1 8 Toro Rosso F1 - STR11
32 Simone Colombo9 12 Dallara GP2/112

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

1 Ingo Gerstl Toro Rosso F1 - STR11:51.402 14:29:0621
7 Ulf Ehninger Benetton F1 - B1971:50.223 14:29:0722
43 Martin Kindler Dallara GP2/111:48.040 14:29:2423
22 Juju Noda Dallara GP2/111:44.811 14:29:2824

777 Stephan Glaser Dallara World Series V6 T081:43.657 14:29:3025
93 Roland Rupprechter Dallara GP2/051:42.987 14:29:3126
32 Simone Colombo Dallara GP2/111:27.031 14:46:13107
32 Simone Colombo Dallara GP2/111:25.652 14:47:38118
81 Michael Fischer Dallara GP2/111:25.526 14:49:09129

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

7 F1Ulf Ehninger 1:50.223 2 148.77Benetton F1 - B197
81 FormulaMichael Fischer 1:25.526 12 191.73Dallara GP2/11
777 Super LightsStephan Glaser 1:38.525 10 166.43Dallara World Series V6 T08

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

81 Ingo Gerstl Toro Rosso1
432 Simone Colombo Dallara2

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen
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